Fage i To Granclmothers House Micl‘wele Sagctta

Fattcm Namc: To GFaﬂClmOtl’]CFS House
Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sayetta

Company: [Jeaven And [~ arth Designs 1L
Copgright: [annah Lynn 2024 ©

Fabric: [ venweave 25, White
587w X 79 1h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 2%-3,/8w X 31-5,/8hin

Floss USch for Full Stitches:
ngbol Strands Tch Number Color

Jd 2 DMC 158 Cormqower B]ue~MD \/Y DK

H DMC 1é4 Forest Careen-| T
DMC 225 Shell Pink-CIL VY LT
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC 501 Mahogan3~MD
DMC 310 Black
DMC 321 (Christmas Red
DMC »49 Coral-DK.
DMC 400 Mahogan3~DK
DMC 413 Fewter Gray-DK
DMC 436 Tan
DMC 469 Avocado Green
DMC 498 Cl’]ristmas Ked~DK
DMC  éo0 Cranberrg~\/Y DK
DMC 601 Cranberr5~DK
DMC 602 Cranberr3~MD
DMC 60é Briglﬁt Orange~Ked
DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
DMC 699 Cl’lristmas Green
DMC yiol! Clﬂristmas Green~LT
DMC 702 Ke”y Green
DMC 703 (Chartreuse
DMC 704 Chartreuse~BKT
DMC 718 Plum
DMC 720 Orange Spice~DK
DMC 722 Orange SPiCG*LT
DMC 725 Topaz
DMC 728 Topaz
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Fage 2 To Granc‘lmothers House

ngbol Strancls Tch

Numbcr COlOI"
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

750
752
762
780
792
794
796
797
798
799
801

814
815
817
819
8%2
890
891

904
905
906
907
911

213
919
920
922
928
9%6
958
945
948
958
96%
975
977
986
996

Olive Green-VY DK
Olive Green

Pearl Grag-VY LT
Topaz(ILVY DK
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Corflower Blue-l T
Royal Blue-DK.

Royal Blue

Del?‘c BIU6~DK

De]Ft B]ue~MD

Coffee Brown-DK.
Garnet~DK
Garnet~MD

Coral Red-\VY DK
Baby Pink-| T

Ciolden Olive

Fistachio (GGreen-(_JI_ DK
Carnation-DK_

Farrot Green~\/Y DK
Farrot Green~DK
Farrot Green~MD
Farrot Green~LT

[" merald Green-MD
Nile Gireen-MD

Red CoPPer
Copper-MD
Copper-L T

Grag Green-VY LT
Avocado (Green-\VY DK
Coffee Brown-( | DK.
Tawny

Feach-VY LT

Sea (Green-DKC

Dusty Rose-(IL VY LT
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-| T
T:orest Green~\/Y DK
[ lectric Blue-MD

Michele Sagetta



Fage 3 To Granc‘lmothers House

ngbol Strancls Tch

Numbcr COlOI"
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3072
3371
5689
5722
3771
5750
5771
5776
5778
3801
3810
38%5
%846
%848
3855
%858
3860
3861
3862
5863

Beaver Grag VY LT
Black Brown
Mauve-| T

Shell Pink-MD
Dustg Kose~\/Y DK
Antique Blue-VY DK
Terra Cotta~UL \/Y LT
Mahogany-1 T

Terra Cotta~LT
Christmas Red-| T
Turquois€~DK
GraPe~MD

Brigl‘wt Turquoise~LT
Teal Green-MD
Autumn GOId~DK
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-l T

Mocha Beige~DK
Moc}ﬁa Beige~MD

Michele Sagetta



Fage 4 To Granc‘lmothers House Micl‘wele Sagctta

USagc Summarg
Strands Per Skein: ¢
Skein Lcngth: 3%13%.0in

Tch Number Full Half Quar‘l:cr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French PBead Skein [ st

BDOMC 158 429 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 164 382 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 225 208 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 200 6%08 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 301 30%8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 3»i0 190%%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 52.000
BDMC 321 18824 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 6.000
BDOMC 349 1066 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 400 3766 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
mDMC 413 3676 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
EDMC 436 802 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 469 228 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 498 2809 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC o0 5645 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
B DMC éoi 4714 O e} e} 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
mDMC ¢02 2286 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
mDMC 606 i370 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
mDMC 6¢66 24755 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 7.000
BDMC 699 i377 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 7oi 2311 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
mDMC 702 6433 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BEDMC 703 769 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 704 851 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 718 490 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 720 5249 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
ODMC 722 3438 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 725 1529 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 728 49%5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 730 517 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 732 690 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 762 170 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
mDMC 780 4354 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000



Fage 5 To Granc‘lmothers House Micl‘wele Sagctta

Tch Number Full Half Quar‘l:cr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDOMC 792 600 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 794 445 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 796 1953 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) i.000
mDOMC 797 812 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 798 8197 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3 000
BEDMC 799 1378 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC soi 1664 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC si4 6160 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.000
BDMC s8i5 4098 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDOMC si7 8957 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) %.000
ODMC 819 35% QO o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 832 1131 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 890 6996 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BDMC 891 15875 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 5.000
BDMC 904 963 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 905 5%88 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 906 2701 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 907 2418 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 911 221 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 9153 64 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 919 i4%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 920 125% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 922 520 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 9238 694 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 936 556 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 9338 7046 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o 2.000
CODMC 945 %95 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 9438 9750 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3 000
B DMC 958 226 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o 1.000
ODMC 963 % o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDOMC 975 2%25 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 977 838 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BmDOMC 9386 3265 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o 1.000
BDMC 996 1051 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3072 336 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 3371 15313 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 5.000
ODMC %689 488 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 3722 721 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000



Fage 6 | o (Grandmothers [ouse Michele Sagetta

Tch Number Full Half Quar‘l:cr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDMC 3731 724 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
mDMC 3750 21%4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3771 4617 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BEDMC 3776 1204 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 3778 i56% O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o 1.000
B DMC 3so0i 2%02 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
mDMC 3810 209 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3835 58% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 2846 2208 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3848 208 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
mDMC 3853 3%49 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
mDMC 3858 1602 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 2860 3605 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3861 2%47 O o o] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o] o 1.000
BDMC 3862 2366 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 3863 1929 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



